

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: registrar@cbpbu.ac.in, Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

Dr. Abdul Kader Safily

REGISTRAR

Date: 19.02.2024



Ref. No.: F113.V1/REG/0370-24

NOTIFICATION

Provisional List of Eligible Candidates for Viva-Voce for admission to the Ph.D. Coursework in Zoology

Date of Viva-Voce: 20.02.2024, 12:00 noon onwards: Reporting Time: 11:00 A.M.

| Sl. No. | Application No. | Name of the Student | Qualifying Examination |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------------|---------------------------|
| 1. | CB23PHD45534 | PIULY BISWAS | NET-JRF |
| 2. | CB23PHD45482 | SULAGNA CHANDRA | NET-LS |
| 3. | CB23PHD45792 | BIPLAB CHANDRA SARKAR | GATE |
| 4. | CB23PHD45467 | BIDISHA KONGAR | RET |

N.B.

For detailed steps to be followed, other guidelines and updated information please regularly visit admission website https://www.cbpbu.ac.in/phd-admission.php



Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and Traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Head/ Co-ordinator with all Faculty Members, All the Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.
- 8. Guard File.



Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University